
2008 FSRA State Champ
Official Results

Girls 1X
Heats (Top 2 Places to Final / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1a: Girls 1X Heat 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 5 Academy of the Holy Names 06:38.70
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers 06:41.68 0.7% 00:02.98 00:00:02.98
3rd 4 River Bank Rowing 06:42.68 1.0% 00:01.00 00:00:03.98
4th 6 Boone High School 06:42.82 1.0% 00:00.14 00:00:04.12
5th 2 Gainesville Area Rowing 06:42.86 1.0% 00:00.04 00:00:04.16

Race 1b: Girls 1X Heat 2 @ 08:08 AM
1st 2 Hillsborough High School 06:43.50
2nd 3 Stanton College Prep 06:45.37 0.5% 00:01.87 00:00:01.87
3rd 4 Power Ten Rowing 06:46.70 0.8% 00:01.33 00:00:03.20
4th 5 Berkeley Prep 06:47.13 0.9% 00:00.43 00:00:03.63

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1R0: Girls 1X Repechage @ 03:24 PM
1st 4 Power Ten Rowing 07:25.90
2nd 3 River Bank Rowing 07:30.00 0.9% 00:04.10 00:00:04.10
3rd 2 Berkeley Prep 07:34.90 2.0% 00:04.90 00:00:09.00

1 Gainesville Area Rowing Scratch
5 Boone High School Scratch

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 1: Girls 1X Final @ 08:48 AM
1st 4 Hillsborough High School 06:17.50
2nd 3 Academy of the Holy Names 06:20.90 0.9% 00:03.40 00:00:03.40
3rd 5 Sarasota Scullers 06:25.10 2.0% 00:04.20 00:00:07.60
4th 2 Stanton College Prep 06:38.60 5.6% 00:13.50 00:00:21.10
5th 1 Power Ten Rowing 06:59.00 11.0% 00:20.40 00:00:41.50
6th 6 River Bank Rowing 07:00.60 11.4% 00:01.60 00:00:43.10
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Girls 2X
Heats (Top 2 Places to Final / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2a: Girls 2X Heat 1 @ 08:16 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers 06:16.30
2nd 5 Academy of the Holy Names 07:06.10 13.2% 00:49.80 00:00:49.80
3rd 4 Tampa Prep 07:25.80 18.5% 00:19.70 00:01:09.50
4th 2 Berkeley Prep 07:36.40 21.3% 00:10.60 00:01:20.10

Race 2b: Girls 2X Heat 2 @ 08:24 AM
1st 3 River Bank Rowing 06:32.40
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew 06:48.90 4.2% 00:16.50 00:00:16.50
3rd 2 Tampa Catholic High School 06:56.00 6.0% 00:07.10 00:00:23.60
4th 5 St. John's Country Day School 07:30.00 14.7% 00:34.00 00:00:57.60

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2R0: Girls 2X Repechage @ 03:32 PM
1st 4 Tampa Catholic High School 07:15.80
2nd 3 Tampa Prep 07:29.90 3.2% 00:14.10 00:00:14.10
3rd 5 Berkeley Prep 07:42.50 6.1% 00:12.60 00:00:26.70

2 St. John's Country Day School Scratch

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 2: Girls 2X Final @ 08:56 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers 05:58.00
2nd 4 River Bank Rowing 06:17.30 5.4% 00:19.30 00:00:19.30
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew 06:35.90 10.6% 00:18.60 00:00:37.90
4th 5 Academy of the Holy Names 06:41.20 12.1% 00:05.30 00:00:43.20
5th 1 Tampa Catholic High School 06:48.70 14.2% 00:07.50 00:00:50.70
6th 6 Tampa Prep 06:59.50 17.2% 00:10.80 00:01:01.50
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Girls 4X
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 3: Girls 4X Final @ 09:04 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers 05:46.50
2nd 4 Miami Beach Juniors 05:50.00 1.0% 00:03.50 00:00:03.50
3rd 2 Miami Rowing Club 06:02.80 4.7% 00:12.80 00:00:16.30
4th 5 Sarasota Crew 06:13.30 7.7% 00:10.50 00:00:26.80
5th 6 Stewards Foundation 06:44.60 16.8% 00:31.30 00:00:58.10
6th 1 Jacksonville Rowing Club 07:22.20 27.6% 00:37.60 00:01:35.70
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Girls Freshman 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Final / Next 3 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4a: Girls Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:32 AM
1st 3 Winter Park High School 05:50.50
2nd 2 Plant High School 06:00.70 2.9% 00:10.20 00:00:10.20
3rd 4 Bolles School 06:01.40 3.1% 00:00.70 00:00:10.90
4th 5 Gainesville Area Rowing 06:15.60 7.2% 00:14.20 00:00:25.10
5th 1 Stanton College Prep 06:35.20 12.8% 00:19.60 00:00:44.70

Race 4b: Girls Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:40 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers 05:36.90
2nd 2 Pine Crest School 05:50.40 4.0% 00:13.50 00:00:13.50
3rd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:52.30 4.6% 00:01.90 00:00:15.40
4th 1 Space Coast Crew 06:11.60 10.3% 00:19.30 00:00:34.70
5th 5 Sarasota Crew 06:13.50 10.9% 00:01.90 00:00:36.60

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4R0: Girls Freshman 8+ Repechage @ 03:40 PM
1st 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:49.30
2nd 3 Bolles School 05:56.30 2.0% 00:07.00 00:00:07.00
3rd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing 06:01.50 3.5% 00:05.20 00:00:12.20
4th 2 Space Coast Crew 06:05.80 4.7% 00:04.30 00:00:16.50
5th 6 Sarasota Crew 06:06.80 5.0% 00:01.00 00:00:17.50
6th 1 Stanton College Prep 06:07.40 5.2% 00:00.60 00:00:18.10

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 4: Girls Freshman 8+ Final @ 09:12 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers 05:27.10
2nd 3 Winter Park High School 05:32.10 1.5% 00:05.00 00:00:05.00
3rd 1 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:41.80 4.5% 00:09.70 00:00:14.70
4th 2 Pine Crest School 05:43.90 5.1% 00:02.10 00:00:16.80
5th 5 Plant High School 05:52.60 7.8% 00:08.70 00:00:25.50
6th 6 Bolles School 05:53.30 8.0% 00:00.70 00:00:26.20
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Boys Freshman 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Final / Next 3 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5a: Boys Freshman 8+ Heat 1 @ 08:48 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep 04:59.10
2nd 2 Capital City Rowing 05:06.50 2.5% 00:07.40 00:00:07.40
3rd 4 Plant High School 05:11.00 4.0% 00:04.50 00:00:11.90
4th 6 Hillsborough High School 05:15.70 5.5% 00:04.70 00:00:16.60
5th 5 Lake Brantley High School 05:37.80 12.9% 00:22.10 00:00:38.70
6th 1 University School 06:24.80 28.7% 00:47.00 00:01:25.70

Race 5b: Boys Freshman 8+ Heat 2 @ 08:56 AM
1st 1 Miami Beach Juniors 04:58.30
2nd 5 Miami Rowing Club 05:07.70 3.2% 00:09.40 00:00:09.40
3rd 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:07.90 3.2% 00:00.20 00:00:09.60
4th 2 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 05:20.40 7.4% 00:12.50 00:00:22.10
5th 4 Sarasota Crew 05:31.00 11.0% 00:10.60 00:00:32.70
6th 6 St. John's Country Day School 07:18.00 46.8% 01:47.00 00:02:19.70

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5R0: Boys Freshman 8+ Repechage @ 03:48 PM
1st 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:16.20
2nd 3 Plant High School 05:18.00 0.6% 00:01.80 00:00:01.80
3rd 2 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 05:20.20 1.3% 00:02.20 00:00:04.00
4th 5 Hillsborough High School 05:24.30 2.6% 00:04.10 00:00:08.10
5th 1 Lake Brantley High School 05:33.30 5.4% 00:09.00 00:00:17.10
6th 6 Sarasota Crew 05:36.90 6.5% 00:03.60 00:00:20.70

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 5: Boys Freshman 8+ Final @ 09:20 AM
1st 3 Belen Jesuit Prep 04:47.20
2nd 4 Miami Beach Juniors 04:47.90 0.2% 00:00.70 00:00:00.70
3rd 5 Capital City Rowing 04:57.20 3.5% 00:09.30 00:00:10.00
4th 2 Miami Rowing Club 04:57.60 3.6% 00:00.40 00:00:10.40
5th 1 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:05.10 6.2% 00:07.50 00:00:17.90
6th 6 Plant High School 05:08.20 7.3% 00:03.10 00:00:21.00
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Boys 1X
Heats (Top 2 Places to Final / Next 3 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6a: Boys 1X Heat 1 @ 09:04 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew 05:52.20
2nd 5 Cutler (Berkeley Prep) 05:53.10 0.3% 00:00.90 00:00:00.90
3rd 6 St. Edward's School 06:07.30 4.3% 00:14.20 00:00:15.10
4th 2 Tampa Catholic High School 06:27.40 10.0% 00:20.10 00:00:35.20
5th 1 Stewards Foundation 06:31.60 11.2% 00:04.20 00:00:39.40
6th 4 Maclay School 06:43.50 14.6% 00:11.90 00:00:51.30

Race 6b: Boys 1X Heat 2 @ 09:12 AM
1st 2 Sarasota Scullers 05:49.10
2nd 3 River Bank Rowing 05:54.40 1.5% 00:05.30 00:00:05.30
3rd 4 Miami Beach Juniors 05:57.40 2.4% 00:03.00 00:00:08.30
4th 6 Stanton College Prep 07:08.70 22.8% 01:11.30 00:01:19.60
5th 5 Jacksonville Rowing Club 07:19.40 25.9% 00:10.70 00:01:30.30

1 Tampa Prep Scratch

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6R0: Boys 1X Repechage @ 03:56 PM
1st 4 Miami Beach Juniors 06:04.50
2nd 3 St. Edward's School 06:11.10 1.8% 00:06.60 00:00:06.60
3rd 1 Stewards Foundation 06:19.40 4.1% 00:08.30 00:00:14.90
4th 5 Tampa Catholic High School 06:45.60 11.3% 00:26.20 00:00:41.10
5th 2 Stanton College Prep 06:53.70 13.5% 00:08.10 00:00:49.20
6th 6 Jacksonville Rowing Club 07:05.60 16.8% 00:11.90 00:01:01.10

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 6: Boys 1X Final @ 09:28 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew 05:39.20
2nd 5 Cutler (Berkeley Prep) 05:41.80 0.8% 00:02.60 00:00:02.60
3rd 2 River Bank Rowing 05:44.10 1.4% 00:02.30 00:00:04.90
4th 4 Sarasota Scullers 05:45.80 1.9% 00:01.70 00:00:06.60
5th 1 Miami Beach Juniors 05:59.90 6.1% 00:14.10 00:00:20.70
6th 6 St. Edward's School 06:02.80 7.0% 00:02.90 00:00:23.60
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Boys 2X
Heats (Top 2 Places to Final / Next 3 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7a: Boys 2X Heat 1 @ 09:20 AM
1st 5 Miami Beach Juniors 05:22.50
2nd 3 Melbourne High School 05:32.60 3.1% 00:10.10 00:00:10.10
3rd 4 Westminster Academy 06:00.00 11.6% 00:27.40 00:00:37.50
4th 6 St. John's Country Day School 06:22.90 18.7% 00:22.90 00:01:00.40
5th 2 River Bank Rowing 08:40.10 61.3% 02:17.20 00:03:17.60

Race 7b: Boys 2X Heat 2 @ 09:28 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew 05:31.70
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers 05:45.60 4.2% 00:13.90 00:00:13.90
3rd 5 Maclay School 05:49.90 5.5% 00:04.30 00:00:18.20
4th 2 Jacksonville Rowing Club 06:05.20 10.1% 00:15.30 00:00:33.50
5th 6 Rowing Organization for Citrus County Students 06:12.10 12.2% 00:06.90 00:00:40.40
6th 1 Stanton College Prep 07:07.30 28.8% 00:55.20 00:01:35.60

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7R0: Boys 2X Repechage @ 04:04 PM
1st 4 Maclay School 05:56.60
2nd 3 Westminster Academy 06:00.60 1.1% 00:04.00 00:00:04.00
3rd 2 Jacksonville Rowing Club 06:09.80 3.7% 00:09.20 00:00:13.20
4th 6 Rowing Organization for Citrus County Students 06:16.10 5.5% 00:06.30 00:00:19.50
5th 1 River Bank Rowing 06:17.30 5.8% 00:01.20 00:00:20.70
6th 5 St. John's Country Day School 06:18.50 6.1% 00:01.20 00:00:21.90

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 7: Boys 2X Final @ 09:36 AM
1st 3 Miami Beach Juniors 05:07.30
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew 05:09.80 0.8% 00:02.50 00:00:02.50
3rd 5 Melbourne High School 05:23.00 5.1% 00:13.20 00:00:15.70
4th 1 Maclay School 05:46.40 12.7% 00:23.40 00:00:39.10
5th 2 Sarasota Scullers 05:49.00 13.6% 00:02.60 00:00:41.70
6th 6 Westminster Academy 05:59.00 16.8% 00:10.00 00:00:51.70
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Boys 4X
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 8: Boys 4X Final @ 09:44 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew 04:57.00
2nd 2 Sarasota Scullers 05:02.92 2.0% 00:05.92 00:00:05.92
3rd 4 Bolles School 05:41.76 15.1% 00:38.84 00:00:44.76
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Girls 3rd Varsity 8+
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 9: Girls 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 09:52 AM
1st 1 Plant High School 05:28.60
2nd 6 Hillsborough High School 05:38.10 2.9% 00:09.50 00:00:09.50
3rd 4 Miami Rowing Club 05:41.50 3.9% 00:03.40 00:00:12.90
4th 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:48.10 5.9% 00:06.60 00:00:19.50
5th 5 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 05:55.70 8.2% 00:07.60 00:00:27.10
6th 2 Lake Brantley High School 06:19.40 15.5% 00:23.70 00:00:50.80
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Boys 3rd Varsity 8+
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 10: Boys 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 10:00 AM
1st 2 Capital City Rowing 04:49.90
2nd 5 Sarasota Crew 04:51.80 0.7% 00:01.90 00:00:01.90
3rd 4 Winter Park High School 04:53.50 1.2% 00:01.70 00:00:03.60
4th 3 Belen Jesuit Prep 05:02.10 4.2% 00:08.60 00:00:12.20
5th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing 05:08.80 6.5% 00:06.70 00:00:18.90
6th 1 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 05:41.20 17.7% 00:32.40 00:00:51.30
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Girls 2-
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 11: Girls 2- Final @ 10:08 AM
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers 06:29.80
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew 06:56.00 6.7% 00:26.20 00:00:26.20
3rd 3 River Bank Rowing 07:40.10 18.0% 00:44.10 00:01:10.30
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Girls Lightweight 4+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Final / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12a: Girls Lightweight 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:36 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers 05:57.00
2nd 2 Bolles School 06:07.00 2.8% 00:10.00 00:00:10.00
3rd 1 St. John's Country Day School 06:52.20 15.5% 00:45.20 00:00:55.20
4th 4 Westminster Academy 07:17.30 22.5% 00:25.10 00:01:20.30
5th 5 Berkeley Prep 07:21.50 23.7% 00:04.20 00:01:24.50

Race 12b: Girls Lightweight 4+ Heat 2 @ 09:44 AM
1st 5 Tampa Prep 06:01.30
2nd 3 Space Coast Crew 06:01.80 0.1% 00:00.50 00:00:00.50
3rd 2 Sarasota Crew 06:14.52 3.7% 00:12.72 00:00:13.22
4th 4 Sebastian River High School 06:34.10 9.1% 00:19.58 00:00:32.80
5th 1 Stanton College Prep 07:12.70 19.8% 00:38.60 00:01:11.40

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12R0: Girls Lightweight 4+ Repechage @ 04:12 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew 06:18.80
2nd 2 Sebastian River High School 06:41.20 5.9% 00:22.40 00:00:22.40
3rd 6 Stanton College Prep 06:58.60 10.5% 00:17.40 00:00:39.80
4th 3 St. John's Country Day School 07:06.50 12.6% 00:07.90 00:00:47.70
5th 1 Berkeley Prep 07:18.70 15.8% 00:12.20 00:00:59.90
6th 5 Westminster Academy 07:51.20 24.4% 00:32.50 00:01:32.40

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 12: Girls Lightweight 4+ Final @ 10:16 AM
1st 2 Space Coast Crew 05:47.80
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers 05:48.20 0.1% 00:00.40 00:00:00.40
3rd 4 Tampa Prep 05:56.20 2.4% 00:08.00 00:00:08.40
4th 5 Bolles School 06:04.70 4.9% 00:08.50 00:00:16.90
5th 1 Sarasota Crew 06:07.70 5.7% 00:03.00 00:00:19.90
6th 6 Sebastian River High School 06:35.70 13.8% 00:28.00 00:00:47.90
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Boys Lightweight 4+
Heats (Top 1 Place to Final / Next 2 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13a: Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 1 @ 09:52 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers 05:27.10
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:34.90 2.4% 00:07.80 00:00:07.80
3rd 2 Berkeley Prep 05:53.10 7.9% 00:18.20 00:00:26.00
4th 5 St. John's Country Day School 06:03.40 11.1% 00:10.30 00:00:36.30
5th 1 River Bank Rowing 06:07.60 12.4% 00:04.20 00:00:40.50

Race 13b: Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:00 AM
1st 5 Tampa Catholic High School 05:29.40
2nd 2 Miami Beach Juniors 05:30.00 0.2% 00:00.60 00:00:00.60
3rd 4 Boone High School 05:34.30 1.5% 00:04.30 00:00:04.90
4th 1 Space Coast Crew 05:44.20 4.5% 00:09.90 00:00:14.80
5th 3 Gainesville Area Rowing 06:46.00 23.3% 01:01.80 00:01:16.60

Race 13c: Boys Lightweight 4+ Heat 3 @ 10:08 AM
1st 4 Lake Brantley High School 05:22.40
2nd 3 Sebastian River High School 05:39.10 5.2% 00:16.70 00:00:16.70
3rd 1 Tampa Prep 05:48.80 8.2% 00:09.70 00:00:26.40
4th 5 Winter Park High School 05:50.20 8.6% 00:01.40 00:00:27.80
5th 2 Plant High School 05:53.30 9.6% 00:03.10 00:00:30.90

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13R0: Boys Lightweight 4+ Repechage @ 04:20 PM
1st 2 Sebastian River High School 05:38.60
2nd 4 Miami Beach Juniors 05:40.90 0.7% 00:02.30 00:00:02.30
3rd 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:42.00 1.0% 00:01.10 00:00:03.40
4th 1 Boone High School 05:44.60 1.8% 00:02.60 00:00:06.00
5th 6 Tampa Prep 06:04.30 7.6% 00:19.70 00:00:25.70
6th 5 Berkeley Prep 06:12.10 9.9% 00:07.80 00:00:33.50

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 13: Boys Lightweight 4+ Final @ 10:24 AM
1st 2 Lake Brantley High School 05:13.70
2nd 1 Miami Beach Juniors 05:21.40 2.5% 00:07.70 00:00:07.70
3rd 3 Sarasota Scullers 05:24.90 3.6% 00:03.50 00:00:11.20
4th 4 Tampa Catholic High School 05:31.00 5.5% 00:06.10 00:00:17.30
5th 5 Sebastian River High School 05:31.20 5.6% 00:00.20 00:00:17.50
6th 6 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:36.70 7.3% 00:05.50 00:00:23.00
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Boys 2-
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 14: Boys 2- Final @ 10:32 AM
1st 6 Sarasota Scullers 05:58.20
2nd 2 Maclay School 06:14.50 4.6% 00:16.30 00:00:16.30
3rd 3 Sarasota Crew 06:14.80 4.6% 00:00.30 00:00:16.60
4th 4 Stanton College Prep 06:15.10 4.7% 00:00.30 00:00:16.90
5th 5 River Bank Rowing 06:48.80 14.1% 00:33.70 00:00:50.60
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Girls Lightweight 8+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Final)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15a: Girls Lightweight 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:16 AM
1st 3 Winter Park High School 05:15.90
2nd 2 Pine Crest School 05:26.60 3.4% 00:10.70 00:00:10.70
3rd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing 05:37.40 6.8% 00:10.80 00:00:21.50

Race 15b: Girls Lightweight 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:24 AM
1st 2 Miami Rowing Club 05:33.80
2nd 3 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 05:38.40 1.4% 00:04.60 00:00:04.60
3rd 5 Boone High School 05:39.70 1.8% 00:01.30 00:00:05.90

4 Plant High School Scratch

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 15: Girls Lightweight 8+ Final @ 10:40 AM
1st 3 Winter Park High School 05:15.50
2nd 5 Pine Crest School 05:23.40 2.5% 00:07.90 00:00:07.90
3rd 4 Miami Rowing Club 05:29.20 4.3% 00:05.80 00:00:13.70
4th 1 Gainesville Area Rowing 05:32.50 5.4% 00:03.30 00:00:17.00
5th 6 Boone High School 05:41.20 8.1% 00:08.70 00:00:25.70
6th 2 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 05:42.20 8.5% 00:01.00 00:00:26.70
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Boys Lightweight 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Final / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16a: Boys Lightweight 8+ Heat 1 @ 10:32 AM
1st 3 Winter Park High School 04:43.20
2nd 2 Bolles School 04:48.50 1.9% 00:05.30 00:00:05.30
3rd 5 Melbourne High School 05:07.20 8.5% 00:18.70 00:00:24.00
4th 4 Sarasota Crew 05:10.30 9.6% 00:03.10 00:00:27.10
5th 1 Stanton College Prep 05:26.80 15.4% 00:16.50 00:00:43.60

Race 16b: Boys Lightweight 8+ Heat 2 @ 10:40 AM
1st 3 Capital City Rowing 04:39.70
2nd 4 Miami Beach Juniors 04:44.50 1.7% 00:04.80 00:00:04.80
3rd 5 Pine Crest School 04:52.00 4.4% 00:07.50 00:00:12.30
4th 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society 04:55.10 5.5% 00:03.10 00:00:15.40

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16R0: Boys Lightweight 8+ Repechage @ 04:36 PM
1st 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society 04:59.20
2nd 4 Pine Crest School 05:00.50 0.4% 00:01.30 00:00:01.30
3rd 1 Stanton College Prep 05:16.30 5.7% 00:15.80 00:00:17.10
4th 5 Sarasota Crew 05:18.80 6.6% 00:02.50 00:00:19.60
5th 3 Melbourne High School 05:19.10 6.7% 00:00.30 00:00:19.90

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 16: Boys Lightweight 8+ Final @ 10:48 AM
1st 3 Winter Park High School 04:29.90
2nd 2 Miami Beach Juniors 04:30.20 0.1% 00:00.30 00:00:00.30
3rd 4 Capital City Rowing 04:31.80 0.7% 00:01.60 00:00:01.90
4th 6 Pine Crest School 04:41.40 4.3% 00:09.60 00:00:11.50
5th 5 Bolles School 04:43.50 5.0% 00:02.10 00:00:13.60
6th 1 Orlando Area Rowing Society 04:47.60 6.6% 00:04.10 00:00:17.70
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Girls 2nd Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 1 Place to Final / Next 2 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17a: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 10:48 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers 06:03.20
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew 06:13.50 2.8% 00:10.30 00:00:10.30
3rd 4 Tampa Prep 07:02.10 16.2% 00:48.60 00:00:58.90
4th 5 Jacksonville Rowing Club 07:11.10 18.7% 00:09.00 00:01:07.90
5th 1 St. John's Country Day School 07:26.70 23.0% 00:15.60 00:01:23.50

Race 17b: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 10:56 AM
1st 2 Stanton College Prep 06:07.20
2nd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing 06:09.20 0.5% 00:02.00 00:00:02.00
3rd 4 Bolles School 06:22.60 4.2% 00:13.40 00:00:15.40
4th 1 Rowing Organization for Citrus County Students 06:47.50 11.0% 00:24.90 00:00:40.30

5 Berkeley Prep Scratch

Race 17c: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 11:04 AM
1st 4 Melbourne High School 06:17.30
2nd 2 Westminster Academy 06:25.60 2.2% 00:08.30 00:00:08.30
3rd 3 Space Coast Crew 06:37.80 5.4% 00:12.20 00:00:20.50
4th 6 Stewards Foundation 06:59.50 11.2% 00:21.70 00:00:42.20
5th 5 University School 07:03.50 12.2% 00:04.00 00:00:46.20
6th 1 Academy of the Holy Names 07:05.90 12.9% 00:02.40 00:00:48.60

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17R0: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Repechage @ 04:44 PM
1st 4 Gainesville Area Rowing 06:26.70
2nd 3 Sarasota Crew 06:33.10 1.7% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 1 Bolles School 06:35.10 2.2% 00:02.00 00:00:08.40
4th 6 Space Coast Crew 06:39.40 3.3% 00:04.30 00:00:12.70
5th 2 Westminster Academy 06:44.20 4.5% 00:04.80 00:00:17.50
6th 5 Tampa Prep 07:17.10 13.0% 00:32.90 00:00:50.40

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 17: Girls 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 10:56 AM
1st 3 Sarasota Scullers 05:54.80
2nd 1 Sarasota Crew 06:02.90 2.3% 00:08.10 00:00:08.10
3rd 4 Stanton College Prep 06:05.50 3.0% 00:02.60 00:00:10.70
4th 5 Gainesville Area Rowing 06:06.50 3.3% 00:01.00 00:00:11.70
5th 2 Melbourne High School 06:12.50 5.0% 00:06.00 00:00:17.70
6th 6 Bolles School 06:23.30 8.0% 00:10.80 00:00:28.50
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Boys 2nd Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 1 Place to Final / Next 2 Best Places to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18a: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 11:12 AM
1st 3 Power Ten Rowing 05:34.00
2nd 2 Stanton College Prep 05:51.60 5.3% 00:17.60 00:00:17.60
3rd 4 Tampa Prep 06:00.80 8.0% 00:09.20 00:00:26.80
4th 5 University School 06:09.20 10.5% 00:08.40 00:00:35.20

Race 18b: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 11:20 AM
1st 4 Edgewater High School 05:22.00
2nd 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:31.70 3.0% 00:09.70 00:00:09.70
3rd 5 Sebastian River High School 05:50.50 8.9% 00:18.80 00:00:28.50
4th 2 Boone High School 05:56.90 10.8% 00:06.40 00:00:34.90

Race 18c: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 11:28 AM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club 05:26.00
2nd 4 Sarasota Scullers 05:34.10 2.5% 00:08.10 00:00:08.10
3rd 5 Lake Brantley High School 05:40.40 4.4% 00:06.30 00:00:14.40
4th 2 St. John's Country Day School 05:41.30 4.7% 00:00.90 00:00:15.30

1 Berkeley Prep Scratch

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18R0: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Repechage @ 04:52 PM
1st 2 Sarasota Scullers 05:40.90
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:41.20 0.1% 00:00.30 00:00:00.30
3rd 6 Lake Brantley High School 05:43.80 0.9% 00:02.60 00:00:02.90
4th 1 Sebastian River High School 05:57.00 4.7% 00:13.20 00:00:16.10
5th 3 Stanton College Prep 05:57.70 4.9% 00:00.70 00:00:16.80
6th 5 Tampa Prep 06:16.80 10.5% 00:19.10 00:00:35.90

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 18: Boys 2nd Varsity 4+ Final @ 11:04 AM
1st 2 Miami Rowing Club 05:23.10
2nd 3 Power Ten Rowing 05:25.80 0.8% 00:02.70 00:00:02.70
3rd 1 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:27.90 1.5% 00:02.10 00:00:04.80
4th 4 Edgewater High School 05:31.70 2.7% 00:03.80 00:00:08.60
5th 5 Sarasota Scullers 05:32.10 2.8% 00:00.40 00:00:09.00
6th 6 Lake Brantley High School 05:41.70 5.8% 00:09.60 00:00:18.60
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Girls 2nd Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Final / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19a: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 11:36 AM
1st 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:25.30
2nd 3 Capital City Rowing 05:31.70 2.0% 00:06.40 00:00:06.40
3rd 2 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 05:43.30 5.5% 00:11.60 00:00:18.00
4th 1 Hillsborough High School 05:44.80 6.0% 00:01.50 00:00:19.50
5th 5 Edgewater High School 06:02.50 11.4% 00:17.70 00:00:37.20

Race 19b: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 11:44 AM
1st 3 Plant High School 05:21.20
2nd 4 Winter Park High School 05:27.80 2.1% 00:06.60 00:00:06.60
3rd 2 Lake Brantley High School 05:34.70 4.2% 00:06.90 00:00:13.50
4th 5 Miami Rowing Club 05:48.00 8.3% 00:13.30 00:00:26.80

1 Academy of the Holy Names Scratch

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19R0: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 05:00 PM
1st 4 Lake Brantley High School 05:46.80
2nd 3 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 05:47.10 0.1% 00:00.30 00:00:00.30
3rd 2 Miami Rowing Club 05:55.80 2.6% 00:08.70 00:00:09.00
4th 5 Hillsborough High School 05:56.00 2.7% 00:00.20 00:00:09.20
5th 1 Edgewater High School 06:08.10 6.1% 00:12.10 00:00:21.30

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 19: Girls 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 11:12 AM
1st 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:16.40
2nd 4 Plant High School 05:17.00 0.2% 00:00.60 00:00:00.60
3rd 5 Capital City Rowing 05:20.90 1.4% 00:03.90 00:00:04.50
4th 2 Winter Park High School 05:29.20 4.0% 00:08.30 00:00:12.80
5th 1 Lake Brantley High School 05:35.00 5.9% 00:05.80 00:00:18.60
6th 6 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 05:43.20 8.5% 00:08.20 00:00:26.80
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Boys 2nd Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Final / Remaining to Repechages)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20a: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 01:00 PM
1st 3 Winter Park High School 04:43.20
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep 04:54.40 4.0% 00:11.20 00:00:11.20
3rd 2 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 05:05.30 7.8% 00:10.90 00:00:22.10
4th 1 Space Coast Crew 05:28.70 16.1% 00:23.40 00:00:45.50
5th 5 Plant High School 05:35.80 18.6% 00:07.10 00:00:52.60

Race 20b: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 01:08 PM
1st 4 Sarasota Crew 04:44.20
2nd 3 Capital City Rowing 04:47.10 1.0% 00:02.90 00:00:02.90
3rd 5 Gainesville Area Rowing 05:12.80 10.1% 00:25.70 00:00:28.60
4th 2 Edgewater High School 05:17.30 11.6% 00:04.50 00:00:33.10

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20R0: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 05:08 PM
1st 1 Plant High School 05:01.70
2nd 4 Gainesville Area Rowing 05:05.10 1.1% 00:03.40 00:00:03.40
3rd 3 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 05:05.90 1.4% 00:00.80 00:00:04.20
4th 2 Edgewater High School 05:18.90 5.7% 00:13.00 00:00:17.20
5th 5 Space Coast Crew 05:34.30 10.8% 00:15.40 00:00:32.60

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 20: Boys 2nd Varsity 8+ Final @ 11:20 AM
1st 3 Winter Park High School 04:33.60
2nd 4 Sarasota Crew 04:36.50 1.1% 00:02.90 00:00:02.90
3rd 2 Capital City Rowing 04:42.90 3.4% 00:06.40 00:00:09.30
4th 5 Belen Jesuit Prep 04:46.70 4.8% 00:03.80 00:00:13.10
5th 1 Plant High School 04:54.60 7.7% 00:07.90 00:00:21.00
6th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing 05:01.30 10.1% 00:06.70 00:00:27.70
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Boys 1st Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21a: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:16 PM
1st 3 Power Ten Rowing 05:18.20
2nd 2 Stanton College Prep 05:29.80 3.6% 00:11.60 00:00:11.60
3rd 5 Sebastian River High School 05:34.60 5.2% 00:04.80 00:00:16.40
4th 4 Melbourne High School 05:39.50 6.7% 00:04.90 00:00:21.30
5th 1 University School 05:44.90 8.4% 00:05.40 00:00:26.70

Race 21b: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:24 PM
1st 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:20.30
2nd 4 Tampa Prep 05:30.60 3.2% 00:10.30 00:00:10.30
3rd 2 Boone High School 05:49.90 9.2% 00:19.30 00:00:29.60
4th 1 Rowing Organization for Citrus County Students 06:20.60 18.8% 00:30.70 00:01:00.30
5th 5 Lyman High School 06:45.10 26.5% 00:24.50 00:01:24.80

Race 21c: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 01:32 PM
1st 3 Miami Rowing Club 05:23.30
2nd 4 Miami Beach Juniors 05:31.20 2.4% 00:07.90 00:00:07.90
3rd 2 Jacksonville Rowing Club 06:01.00 11.7% 00:29.80 00:00:37.70
4th 5 Hillsborough High School 06:07.90 13.8% 00:06.90 00:00:44.60
5th 1 St. John's Country Day School 06:22.70 18.4% 00:14.80 00:00:59.40

Race 21d: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 4 @ 01:40 PM
1st 4 Edgewater High School 05:08.90
2nd 5 Lake Brantley High School 05:28.30 6.3% 00:19.40 00:00:19.40
3rd 3 Sarasota Scullers 05:30.30 6.9% 00:02.00 00:00:21.40

2 Berkeley Prep Scratch

Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Final / Remaining to Petite Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21SF0: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:00 AM
1st 4 Miami Rowing Club 05:18.30
2nd 5 Lake Brantley High School 05:20.42 0.7% 00:02.12 00:00:02.12
3rd 3 Power Ten Rowing 05:20.66 0.7% 00:00.24 00:00:02.36
4th 2 Tampa Prep 05:21.10 0.9% 00:00.44 00:00:02.80
5th 1 Sebastian River High School 05:45.40 8.5% 00:24.30 00:00:27.10
6th 6 Jacksonville Rowing Club 05:57.40 12.3% 00:12.00 00:00:39.10

Race 21SF1: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:08 AM
1st 4 Edgewater High School 05:13.70
2nd 3 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:16.23 0.8% 00:02.53 00:00:02.53
3rd 5 Miami Beach Juniors 05:19.50 1.8% 00:03.27 00:00:05.80
4th 2 Stanton College Prep 05:23.20 3.0% 00:03.70 00:00:09.50
5th 6 Sarasota Scullers 05:38.90 8.0% 00:15.70 00:00:25.20
6th 1 Boone High School 05:47.80 10.9% 00:08.90 00:00:34.10
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Boys 1st Varsity 4+
Petite Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 11:28 AM
1st 2 Sarasota Scullers 05:15.10
2nd 3 Tampa Prep 05:16.90 0.6% 00:01.80 00:00:01.80
3rd 4 Stanton College Prep 05:19.90 1.5% 00:03.00 00:00:04.80
4th 5 Sebastian River High School 05:39.10 7.6% 00:19.20 00:00:24.00
5th 6 Boone High School 05:44.00 9.2% 00:04.90 00:00:28.90
6th 1 Jacksonville Rowing Club 05:48.60 10.6% 00:04.60 00:00:33.50

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 21: Boys 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 11:36 AM
1st 4 Edgewater High School 05:04.70
2nd 2 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:08.30 1.2% 00:03.60 00:00:03.60
3rd 6 Miami Beach Juniors 05:10.00 1.7% 00:01.70 00:00:05.30
4th 1 Power Ten Rowing 05:10.70 2.0% 00:00.70 00:00:06.00
5th 3 Miami Rowing Club 05:12.60 2.6% 00:01.90 00:00:07.90
6th 5 Lake Brantley High School 05:21.00 5.3% 00:08.40 00:00:16.30
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Girls 1st Varsity 4+
Heats (Top 3 Places to Semi-Finals)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22a: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 01:48 PM
1st 2 Stanton College Prep 06:08.60
2nd 4 Boone High School 06:14.00 1.5% 00:05.40 00:00:05.40
3rd 3 Sarasota Scullers 06:16.80 2.2% 00:02.80 00:00:08.20
4th 5 University School 06:39.90 8.5% 00:23.10 00:00:31.30

1 Berkeley Prep Scratch

Race 22b: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 01:56 PM
1st 3 Gainesville Area Rowing 05:56.00
2nd 1 Jacksonville Rowing Club 06:12.70 4.7% 00:16.70 00:00:16.70
3rd 5 Sebastian River High School 06:15.40 5.4% 00:02.70 00:00:19.40
4th 4 Sarasota Crew 06:16.00 5.6% 00:00.60 00:00:20.00
5th 2 Power Ten Rowing 06:28.40 9.1% 00:12.40 00:00:32.40

Race 22c: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 3 @ 02:04 PM
1st 3 Space Coast Crew 05:59.00
2nd 4 Tampa Prep 06:00.00 0.3% 00:01.00 00:00:01.00
3rd 2 Edgewater High School 06:23.60 6.9% 00:23.60 00:00:24.60
4th 5 Westminster Academy 06:25.20 7.3% 00:01.60 00:00:26.20
5th 1 St. John's Country Day School 06:46.90 13.3% 00:21.70 00:00:47.90
6th 6 Lyman High School 07:12.80 20.6% 00:25.90 00:01:13.80

Race 22d: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Heat 4 @ 02:12 PM
1st 4 Bolles School 05:59.70
2nd 2 Pine Crest School 06:07.60 2.2% 00:07.90 00:00:07.90
3rd 3 Melbourne High School 06:12.40 3.5% 00:04.80 00:00:12.70
4th 1 Rowing Organization for Citrus County Students 06:31.00 8.7% 00:18.60 00:00:31.30
5th 6 Academy of the Holy Names 06:32.20 9.0% 00:01.20 00:00:32.50
6th 5 Plant High School 06:45.90 12.8% 00:13.70 00:00:46.20

Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Final / Remaining to Petite Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22SF0: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 1 @ 08:16 AM
1st 4 Space Coast Crew 05:57.90
2nd 3 Stanton College Prep 06:01.80 1.1% 00:03.90 00:00:03.90
3rd 5 Pine Crest School 06:04.30 1.8% 00:02.50 00:00:06.40
4th 2 Jacksonville Rowing Club 06:08.50 3.0% 00:04.20 00:00:10.60
5th 1 Sarasota Scullers 06:14.40 4.6% 00:05.90 00:00:16.50
6th 6 Edgewater High School 06:22.00 6.7% 00:07.60 00:00:24.10
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Girls 1st Varsity 4+
Semi-Finals (Top 3 Places to Final / Remaining to Petite Final)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22SF1: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Semi-Final 2 @ 08:24 AM
1st 3 Gainesville Area Rowing 05:47.50
2nd 5 Tampa Prep 05:56.50 2.6% 00:09.00 00:00:09.00
3rd 4 Bolles School 06:00.50 3.7% 00:04.00 00:00:13.00
4th 6 Melbourne High School 06:09.10 6.2% 00:08.60 00:00:21.60
5th 2 Boone High School 06:13.40 7.5% 00:04.30 00:00:25.90
6th 1 Sebastian River High School 06:14.60 7.8% 00:01.20 00:00:27.10

Petite Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 11:44 AM
1st 4 Melbourne High School 05:57.20
2nd 6 Sebastian River High School 05:58.40 0.3% 00:01.20 00:00:01.20
3rd 3 Jacksonville Rowing Club 06:01.00 1.1% 00:02.60 00:00:03.80
4th 2 Boone High School 06:02.30 1.4% 00:01.30 00:00:05.10
5th 1 Edgewater High School 06:07.10 2.8% 00:04.80 00:00:09.90
6th 5 Sarasota Scullers 06:23.60 7.4% 00:16.50 00:00:26.40

Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 22: Girls 1st Varsity 4+ Final @ 11:52 AM
1st 4 Gainesville Area Rowing 05:35.90
2nd 2 Tampa Prep 05:41.20 1.6% 00:05.30 00:00:05.30
3rd 1 Pine Crest School 05:42.60 2.0% 00:01.40 00:00:06.70
4th 6 Bolles School 05:45.30 2.8% 00:02.70 00:00:09.40
5th 5 Stanton College Prep 05:48.90 3.9% 00:03.60 00:00:13.00
6th 3 Space Coast Crew 05:52.10 4.8% 00:03.20 00:00:16.20

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association

Home Page of FSRA

Page 24 of  28 Printed: 2008-Apr-29 11:02 AM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.floridarowing.org/
http://www.rowtown.org/regattaworkbench/


Girls 1st Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 2 Places to Final / Next 3 Best Places to Repechages / Remaining to Petite Final)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23a: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 02:20 PM
1st 3 Capital City Rowing 05:09.80
2nd 4 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:12.30 0.8% 00:02.50 00:00:02.50
3rd 2 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 05:16.30 2.1% 00:04.00 00:00:06.50
4th 5 Edgewater High School 05:31.10 6.9% 00:14.80 00:00:21.30
5th 1 Hillsborough High School 05:38.10 9.1% 00:07.00 00:00:28.30

Race 23b: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 02:28 PM
1st 3 Plant High School 05:18.10
2nd 4 Winter Park High School 05:21.50 1.1% 00:03.40 00:00:03.40
3rd 2 Lake Brantley High School 05:31.10 4.1% 00:09.60 00:00:13.00
4th 5 Miami Rowing Club 05:44.90 8.4% 00:13.80 00:00:26.80
5th 1 Academy of the Holy Names 06:43.60 26.9% 00:58.70 00:01:25.50
6th 6 St. Edward's School 08:18.30 56.6% 01:34.70 00:03:00.20

Repechages (Top 2 Places to Final / Remaining to Petite Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23R0: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 05:16 PM
1st 3 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 05:31.30
2nd 4 Lake Brantley High School 05:34.10 0.8% 00:02.80 00:00:02.80
3rd 2 Miami Rowing Club 05:38.30 2.1% 00:04.20 00:00:07.00
4th 1 Hillsborough High School 05:41.90 3.2% 00:03.60 00:00:10.60
5th 5 Edgewater High School 05:43.90 3.8% 00:02.00 00:00:12.60
6th 6 Academy of the Holy Names 07:15.30 31.4% 01:31.40 00:01:44.00

Petite Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 12:00 PM
1st 2 Edgewater High School 05:24.90
2nd 3 Miami Rowing Club 05:30.20 1.6% 00:05.30 00:00:05.30
3rd 4 Hillsborough High School 05:32.60 2.4% 00:02.40 00:00:07.70
4th 5 Academy of the Holy Names 06:29.30 19.8% 00:56.70 00:01:04.40

1 St. Edward's School Scratch

Florida Scholastic Rowing Association

Home Page of FSRA

Page 25 of  28 Printed: 2008-Apr-29 11:02 AM

Created using Regatta Workbench

http://www.floridarowing.org/
http://www.rowtown.org/regattaworkbench/


Girls 1st Varsity 8+
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 23: Girls 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 12:08 PM
1st 2 Winter Park High School 05:03.60
2nd 3 Capital City Rowing 05:06.20 0.9% 00:02.60 00:00:02.60
3rd 5 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:07.50 1.3% 00:01.30 00:00:03.90
4th 4 Plant High School 05:07.90 1.4% 00:00.40 00:00:04.30
5th 1 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 05:10.60 2.3% 00:02.70 00:00:07.00
6th 6 Lake Brantley High School 05:23.30 6.5% 00:12.70 00:00:19.70
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Boys 1st Varsity 8+
Heats (Top 1 Place to Final / Next 2 Best Places to Repechages / Next 1 Best Place to Petite Final)

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24a: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 02:36 PM
1st 3 Winter Park High School 04:49.08
2nd 2 Gainesville Area Rowing 04:59.88 3.7% 00:10.80 00:00:10.80
3rd 4 Edgewater High School 05:16.78 9.6% 00:16.90 00:00:27.70
4th 5 Pine Crest School 05:28.38 13.6% 00:11.60 00:00:39.30
5th 1 St. Edward's School 05:45.98 19.7% 00:17.60 00:00:56.90

Race 24b: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 02:44 PM
1st 3 Capital City Rowing 04:43.20
2nd 4 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 04:55.30 4.3% 00:12.10 00:00:12.10
3rd 2 Plant High School 04:57.40 5.0% 00:02.10 00:00:14.20
4th 5 Space Coast Crew 04:59.50 5.8% 00:02.10 00:00:16.30
5th 1 Hillsborough High School 05:12.20 10.2% 00:12.70 00:00:29.00

Race 24c: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Heat 3 @ 02:52 PM
1st 3 Sarasota Crew 04:43.60
2nd 4 Belen Jesuit Prep 04:52.20 3.0% 00:08.60 00:00:08.60
3rd 2 Boone High School 04:54.40 3.8% 00:02.20 00:00:10.80
4th 5 Sebastian River High School 04:55.60 4.2% 00:01.20 00:00:12.00
5th 1 Orlando Area Rowing Society 05:52.40 24.3% 00:56.80 00:01:08.80

Repechages (Top 3 Places to Final / Remaining to Petite Final)
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24R0: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Repechage @ 05:24 PM
1st 6 Boone High School 04:54.70
2nd 2 Belen Jesuit Prep 04:55.30 0.2% 00:00.60 00:00:00.60
3rd 3 Gainesville Area Rowing 04:55.70 0.3% 00:00.40 00:00:01.00
4th 4 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 04:55.90 0.4% 00:00.20 00:00:01.20
5th 1 Plant High School 04:57.40 0.9% 00:01.50 00:00:02.70
6th 5 Edgewater High School 05:23.00 9.6% 00:25.60 00:00:28.30

Petite Final
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 12:16 PM
1st 4 Plant High School 04:40.20
2nd 1 Sebastian River High School 04:43.10 1.0% 00:02.90 00:00:02.90
3rd 3 Jacksonville Episcopal High School 04:45.70 2.0% 00:02.60 00:00:05.50
4th 6 Space Coast Crew 04:59.50 6.9% 00:13.80 00:00:19.30
5th 2 Edgewater High School 05:02.50 8.0% 00:03.00 00:00:22.30
6th 5 Pine Crest School 05:08.60 10.1% 00:06.10 00:00:28.40
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Boys 1st Varsity 8+
Final

Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts

Race 24: Boys 1st Varsity 8+ Final @ 12:24 PM
1st 3 Winter Park High School 04:24.60
2nd 2 Sarasota Crew 04:33.20 3.3% 00:08.60 00:00:08.60
3rd 4 Capital City Rowing 04:33.50 3.4% 00:00.30 00:00:08.90
4th 1 Belen Jesuit Prep 04:46.10 8.1% 00:12.60 00:00:21.50
5th 6 Gainesville Area Rowing 04:47.40 8.6% 00:01.30 00:00:22.80
6th 5 Boone High School 04:49.90 9.6% 00:02.50 00:00:25.30
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